

# Join Team Eversight

Join the inaugural Team Eversight at one of the most beloved events honoring New Jersey's eye, organ and tissue donation and transplantation community - NJ Sharing Network's Celebration of Life 5K!

#### Register at: https://www.eversightvision.org/nj5k

#### Why Join Team Eversight?

Support the Eye, Organ and Tissue Donation | Community Special Recognition Opportunities | Fundraising Support and Prizes | Exclusive Day-of Access and Acknowledgment | Team Eversight Swag

### NJ Sharing Network Celebration of Life 5K:

Two Sites and Two Dates | 5K Walk & USATF Race Volunteer Opportunities | T-shirts for Participants and Volunteers | Family Fun | Giveaways | Refreshments

Sunday, May 15, 2022 7:30 a.m. Event Begins 8:30 a.m. Race | 10:00 a.m. Walk

The Great Lawn at the Ocean Promenade Long Branch



Thanks to our valued partnership with NJ Sharing Network and the Sharing Network Foundation, all funds raised by Team Eversight will support Eversight's mission to restore sight and prevent blindness through the healing power of donation, transplantation and research.

Sunday, June 5, 2022 7:30 a.m. Event Begins 8:30 a.m. Race | 10:00 a.m. Walk NJ Sharing Network Headquarters New Providence

### **Register Today!**

### Individual Team Eversight members who fundraise at least \$250 will receive the following benefits:

- Name or message included in Team Eversight materials, including:
  - \* Team Eversight web page
  - \* Team Eversight print displays
- (1) Team Eversight swag bag
- Inclusion in Eversight's Annual Impact Report
- Eligible for exclusive prizes and incentives for top fundraisers



To register, visit: https://www.eversightvision.org/nj5k



# Support the cause

- O I/We want to join Team Eversight!
- O I/We want to fundraise for Team Eversight!
- O I/We want to volunteer day-of for the Celebration of Life 5K!
- I/We want to be involved in another way. Contact me!
- I/We regret not being able to join Team Eversight, but would like to make a tax-deductible contribution to support sight-restoration.



To register, visit: https://www.eversightvision.org/nj5k





### eversightvision.org/nj5k sroman@eversightvision.org\_

For more information on Eversight, visit us online at eversightvision.org

## **Complete this information**

Register by visting eversightvision.org/nj5k, calling 732-850-7271, emailing sroman@eversightvision.org or return form by mailing to the address listed below to confirm your participation.

Participants/Supporter names	
Address	
City	State
Zip code	Phone
Email	
Total enclosed (Number of registrations - \$30 for adults/ \$15 for kids 14 and under and/or contributions) \$ O Enclosed is my check made payable to Eversight O I am paying by credit card	
Name on card	
Card type	
O Visa O Mastercard	O American Express O Discover
Card number	
Exp. date	Security code
Signature	
Please email form to sroman@eversightvision.org or mail to:	

Eversight ATTN: Sarina Roman/Team Eversight 77 Brant Avenue, Suite 100 Clark, NJ 07066